## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B to Engrossed House Bill No. 642 by Representative Organo

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 3, after "(7)" change ""NATREF2022"" to ""NATRF2022""
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, at the end of line 17, change ""NATREF2022"" to ""NATRF2022""
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, at the end of line 25, change "NATREF2022"" to "NATRF2022""
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 6, line 5, after "System" change ""NATREF2022"" to ""NATRF2022""